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Section |, Important Dates and Endorsements Required
NOTE: Course and Program changes must be submitted by the dates listed on the published Curriculum
Committee Calendar. Exceptions to the published submission deadlines must receive prior approval

from the Interim Provost for Academic Affairs’ Office.

Term in which approved action will take place Fall 2019

Provide an explanation below for the requested exception to the effective date.

Type in the explanation for exception.

Any exceptions to the term start date requires the signatures of the Academic Dean and Interim

Provost for Academic Affairs prior to submission to the Dropbox.

Dean Signature Date

Type name here

Interim Provost for Academic Affairs | Signature Date

Dr. Eileen DelLuca

Required Endorsements Type in Name Select Date

Department Chair or Program Dana Roes 10/8/2018

Coordinator/Director

Academic Dean or Interim Dr. Deborah D. Teed 10/8/2018

Provost for Academic Affairs

List all faculty endorsements below. (Note that proposals will be returned to the School or Division

if faculty endorsements are not provided).

Type in all applicable faculty names here

Revised: 6/18; 10/18




Section Il, Retention/Deletion Requests

Below is the list of multiple courses that need to remain in catalog for 2019-20 despite not have been

offered recently:

AMH 2931 WOMEN IN US HISTORY

ANT 2910 UNDERGRADUATE RESEARCH

ART 1330C FIGURE DRAWING

HUM 1950 HUMANITIES STUDY TOUR

HUM 2950 HUMANITIES STUDY TOUR

LIT 2120 WORLD LITERATURE II

MUE 1440 STRING TECHNIQUES

MUE 1450 WOODWIND TECHNIQUES

MUE 1460 BRASS TECHNIQUES

MUE 1470 PERCUSSION TECHNIQUES

MUM 2700 MUSIC BUSINESS

MUN 2340 VOCAL ENSEMBLE

MVB 1212 APPLIED MUSIC: FRENCH HORN
MVB 1214  APPLIED MUSIC: BARITONE HORN
MVB 1215 APPLIED MUSIC INSTR: TUBA

MVB 2222  APPLIED MUSIC: FRENCH HORN
MVB 2223  APPLIED MUSIC INSTR: TROMBONE
MVB 2224 APPLIED MUSIC: BARITONE HORN

MVB 2225 APPLIED MUSIC INSTR: TUBA
MVB 2324 APPLIED MUSIC: BARITONE HORN
MVK 1312 APPLIED MUSIC: HARPSICHORD
MVK 1313 APPLIED MUSIC INSTR: ORGAN
MVK 2222  APPLIED MUSIC: HARPSICHORD
MVK 2223  APPLIED MUSIC INSTR: ORGAN
MVK 2322  APPLIED MUSIC: HARPSICHORD
MVK 2323  APPLIED MUSIC INSTR: ORGAN
MVS 1213  APPLIED MUSIC INSTR: CELLO
MVS 2222  APPLIED MUSIC INSTR: VIOLA
MVS 2223  APPLIED MUSIC INSTR: CELLO
MVS 2224  APPLIED MUSIC: STRING BASS
MVV 2121 CLASS VOICE i

MVW 1212  APPLIED MUSIC INSTR: OBOE
MVW 1214  APPLIED MUSIC INSTR: BASSOON
MVW 1312 APPLIED MUSIC INSTR: OBOE
MVW 2221  APPLIED MUSIC INSTR: FLUTE
MVW 2222  APPPLIED MUSIC INSTR: OBOE
MVW 2223  APPLIED MUSIC INSTR: CLARINET
MVW 2224  APPLIED MUSIC INSTR: BASSOON
MVW 2225  APPLIED MUSIC INSTR: SAX
MVW 2322  APPLIED MUSIC INSTR: OBOE
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MVW
MVW
PGY
INP
SPN
TPA
TPP
WOH
MVW
MVW
MVW
MVW
MVW
MVW
MVW
MVW
MVW
MVW
PGY
INP
SPN
TPA
TPP
WOH

2323
2324
1801C
2390
2210
1210
2300
2910
1214
1312
2221
2222
2223
2224
2225
2322
2323
2324
1801C
2390
2210
1210
2300
2910

APPLIED MUSIC INSTR: CLARINET
APPLIED MUSIC INSTR: BASSOON
ADVANCED DIGITAL PHOTO
HUMAN RELATIONS BUS/INDUS
ADV SPANISH CONVERSATION COMP
STAGE CRAFT I

DIRECTING |

UNDERGRADUATE RESEARCH
APPLIED MUSIC INSTR: BASSOON
APPLIED MUSIC INSTR: OBOE
APPLIED MUSIC INSTR: FLUTE
APPPLIED MUSIC INSTR: OBOE
APPLIED MUSIC INSTR: CLARINET
APPLIED MUSIC INSTR: BASSOON
APPLIED MUSIC INSTR: SAX
APPLIED MUSIC INSTR: OBOE
APPLIED MUSIC INSTR: CLARINET
APPLIED MUSIC INSTR: BASSOON
ADVANCED DIGITAL PHOTO
HUMAN RELATIONS BUS/INDUS
ADV SPANISH CONVERSATION COMP
STAGE CRAFT |

DIRECTING |

UNDERGRADUATE RESEARCH
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