Curriculum Committee



Catalog Retention Proposal

School or Division	School of Arts, Humanities, and Social Sciences	
Program or Certificate	A.A. Program/SAHSS Courses	
Proposed by (faculty only)	Dana Roes	
Presenter (faculty only)	Dana Roes	
Note that the presenter (faculty) listed above must be present at the Curriculum Committee meeting or the proposal will be returned to the School or Division and be resubmitted for a later date.		
Submission date	10/8/2018	
All Curriculum proposals require approval of the Curriculum Committee and the Interim Provost for Academic Affairs. Final approval or denial of a proposal is reflected on the completed and signed proposal. Approve Do Not Approve Curriculum Committee Chair Signature Date		
	☐ Do Not Approve	
InterimProvost for Academic Affairs Signature Date		
All Curriculum proposals require review by the Office of Accountability & Effectiveness.		
Reviewed Delivery 1. Miley Office of Accountability & Effectiveness Signature Date		

Section I, Important Dates and Endorsements Required

NOTE: Course and Program changes must be submitted by the dates listed on the published Curriculum Committee Calendar. Exceptions to the published submission deadlines must receive prior approval from the Interim Provost for Academic Affairs' Office.

Term in which approved action will take place	Fall 2019	
Provide an explanation below for the requested exception to the effective date.		
Type in the explanation for exception.		

Any exceptions to the term start date requires the signatures of the Academic Dean and Interim		
Provost for Academic Affairs prior to submission to the Dropbox.		
Dean	Signature	Date
Type name here		
Interim Provost for Academic Affairs	Signature	Date
Dr. Eileen DeLuca		

Required Endorsements	Type in Name	Select Date
Department Chair or Program	Dana Roes	10/8/2018
Coordinator/Director		
Academic Dean or Interim	Dr. Deborah D. Teed	10/8/2018
Provost for Academic Affairs		

List all faculty endorsements below. (Note that proposals will be returned to the School or Division if faculty endorsements are not provided).

Type in all applicable faculty names here

Revised: 6/18; 10/18

Section II, Retention/Deletion Requests

Below is the list of multiple courses that need to remain in catalog for 2019-20 despite not have been offered recently:

AMH	2931	WOMEN IN US HISTORY
ANT	2910	UNDERGRADUATE RESEARCH
ART	1330C	FIGURE DRAWING
HUM	1950	HUMANITIES STUDY TOUR
HUM	2950	HUMANITIES STUDY TOUR
LIT	2120	WORLD LITERATURE II
MUE	1440	STRING TECHNIQUES
MUE	1450	WOODWIND TECHNIQUES
MUE	1460	BRASS TECHNIQUES
MUE	1470	PERCUSSION TECHNIQUES
MUM	2700	MUSIC BUSINESS
MUN	2340	VOCAL ENSEMBLE
MVB	1212	APPLIED MUSIC: FRENCH HORN
MVB	1214	APPLIED MUSIC: BARITONE HORN
MVB	1215	APPLIED MUSIC INSTR: TUBA
MVB	2222	APPLIED MUSIC: FRENCH HORN
MVB	2223	APPLIED MUSIC INSTR: TROMBONE
MVB	2224	APPLIED MUSIC: BARITONE HORN
MVB	2225	APPLIED MUSIC INSTR: TUBA
MVB	2324	APPLIED MUSIC: BARITONE HORN
MVK	1312	APPLIED MUSIC: HARPSICHORD
MVK	1313	APPLIED MUSIC INSTR: ORGAN
MVK	2222	APPLIED MUSIC: HARPSICHORD
MVK	2223	APPLIED MUSIC INSTR: ORGAN
MVK	2322	APPLIED MUSIC: HARPSICHORD
MVK	2323	APPLIED MUSIC INSTR: ORGAN
MVS	1213	APPLIED MUSIC INSTR: CELLO
MVS	2222	APPLIED MUSIC INSTR: VIOLA
MVS	2223	APPLIED MUSIC INSTR: CELLO
MVS	2224	APPLIED MUSIC: STRING BASS
MVV	2121	CLASS VOICE II
MVW	1212	APPLIED MUSIC INSTR: OBOE
MVW	1214	APPLIED MUSIC INSTR: BASSOON
MVW	1312	APPLIED MUSIC INSTR: OBOE
MVW	2221	APPLIED MUSIC INSTR: FLUTE
MVW	2222	APPPLIED MUSIC INSTR: OBOE
MVW	2223	APPLIED MUSIC INSTR: CLARINET
MVW	2224	APPLIED MUSIC INSTR: BASSOON
MVW	2225	APPLIED MUSIC INSTR: SAX
MVW	2322	APPLIED MUSIC INSTR: OBOE

Revised: 6/18; 10/18

MVW	2323	APPLIED MUSIC INSTR: CLARINET
MVW	2324	APPLIED MUSIC INSTR: BASSOON
PGY	1801C	ADVANCED DIGITAL PHOTO
INP	2390	HUMAN RELATIONS BUS/INDUS
SPN	2210	ADV SPANISH CONVERSATION COMP
TPA	1210	STAGE CRAFT I
TPP	2300	DIRECTING I
WOH	2910	UNDERGRADUATE RESEARCH
MVW	1214	APPLIED MUSIC INSTR: BASSOON
MVW	1312	APPLIED MUSIC INSTR: OBOE
MVW	2221	APPLIED MUSIC INSTR: FLUTE
MVW	2222	APPPLIED MUSIC INSTR: OBOE
MVW	2223	APPLIED MUSIC INSTR: CLARINET
MVW	2224	APPLIED MUSIC INSTR: BASSOON
MVW	2225	APPLIED MUSIC INSTR: SAX
MVW	2322	APPLIED MUSIC INSTR: OBOE
MVW	2323	APPLIED MUSIC INSTR: CLARINET
MVW	2324	APPLIED MUSIC INSTR: BASSOON
PGY	1801C	ADVANCED DIGITAL PHOTO
INP	2390	HUMAN RELATIONS BUS/INDUS
SPN	2210	ADV SPANISH CONVERSATION COMP
TPA	1210	STAGE CRAFT I
TPP	2300	DIRECTING I
WOH	2910	UNDERGRADUATE RESEARCH

Revised: 6/18; 10/18